Shower
Hardware
Collection
VOLUME 1
SSSFH180 Standard 180˚ Hinge - Page 5
SSSFGCW1S One Hole Glass Connector - Page 15
SSSFTBSQ Square Towel Bar Handle - Page 23
SSSFSS1 Glass to glass 180˚ door seal with lip and fin - Page 29
GESCS1700 Clear GE Silicone - Page 41

 (3
 35
/6
4")
90
 (3
 35
/6
4")
64 (2 33/64")
55 (2 11/64")
HINGES Standard Series
GLASS THICKNESS: 8 - 10mm  •  DOOR WEIGHT: 45 kg max. per pair  •  SOLID BRASS
5
SSSFH180  •  Glass to Glass 180°  •  Swings 90˚ in + 90˚ out  •  Self-centering within 15˚ of closed
SSSFH135  •  Glass to Glass 135°  •  Swings 90˚ in + 90˚ out  •  Self-centering within 15˚ of closed
5 (13/64")
21 (53/64")
90˚
90˚
SSSFH90  •  Glass to Glass 90°  •  Swings 90˚ in + 90˚ out  •  Self-centering within 15˚ of closed
90˚
5 (13/64")
21 (53/64")
90˚

90
 (3
 35
/6
4")
SSSFHCW  •  Glass to Wall  •  Offset  •  Swings 90˚ in + 90˚ out  •  Self-centering within 15˚ of closed
90
 (3
 35
/6
4")
64 (2 33/64")
55 (2 11/64")
HINGES Covered Series
GLASS THICKNESS: 8 - 10mm  •  DOOR WEIGHT: 45 kg max. per pair  •  SOLID BRASS
SSSFHC180  •  Glass to Glass 180°  •  Swings 90˚ in + 90˚ out  •  Self-centering within 15˚ of closed
SSSFHC135  •  Glass to Glass 135°  •  Swings 90˚ in + 90˚ out  •  Self-centering within 15˚ of closed
SSSFHC90  •  Glass to Glass 90°  •  Swings 90˚ in + 90˚ out  •  Self-centering within 15˚ of closed
6 (15/64")
Allen Adjustment Screws Inside
5 (13/64") 55 (2 11/64")
90

90˚
90˚
57 (2 1/4")
10
0.5
 (3
 31
/3
2")
135˚
5 (13/64")
21 (53/64")
90˚
90˚
SSSFHWL  •  Glass to Wall  •  Full Back Plate  •  Swings 90˚ in + 90˚ out  •  Self-centering within 15˚ of closed
SSSFH135L  •  Glass to Glass 135°  •  Swings 90˚ in + 90˚ out  •  Self-centering within 15˚ of closed
SSSFH180L  •  Glass to Glass 180°  •  Swings 90˚ in + 90˚ out  •  Self-centering within 15˚ of closed
5 (13/64")
21 (53/64")
90˚
90˚

10
0.5
 (3
 31
/3
2")
5 (13/64")
21 (53/64")
90˚
90˚
57
 (2
 1/
4")
24 (61/64")
SSSFH90L  •  Glass to Glass 90°  •  Swings 90˚ in + 90˚ out  •  Self-centering within 15˚ of closed
euroeac.com
SSSFHWOFSL  •  Glass to Wall  •  Offset Back Plate  •  Swings 90˚ in + 90˚ out  •  Self-centering within 15˚ of closed
SSSFHWSPL  •  Glass to Wall  •  Short Back Plate  •  Swings 90˚ in + 90˚ out  •  Self-centering within 15˚ of closed
5 (13/64")

DW
AR
E C
OL
LE
CT
IO
N
HINGES
Chrome Polished (CP)
Brushed Nickel (BN)
Matte Black (B)
All Available in:
SWING HINGE
GLASS THICKNESS: 8 - 10mm  •  DOOR WEIGHT: 45 kg max. per pair  •  SOLID BRASS
SSSFHFB180  •  Glass to Glass 180°  •  Free Swinging Hinge  •  One-Sided Opening Outwards 90°
17 (43/64")30 (1 3/16")
Ø15 (19/32")
17 (43/64") 30 (1 3/16")
130 (5 1/8")

Brushed Nickel (BN),
Chrome Polished (CP).
GLASS CONNECTORS
GLASS THICKNESS: 8 - 10mm  •  INCLUDES: Mounting screws & gaskets  •  SOLID BRASS
51
(2
1/6
4")
51 (2 1/64")
51
(2
1/6
4")
51 (2 1/64")
SSSFGCW1S  •  Glass to Wall  •  One Hole
SSSFGC180S  •  Glass to Glass 180°
SSSFGCW2S  •  Glass to Wall  •  Two Holes
4 (5/32")
4 (5/32")
102.5 (4 3/64")

C
|  SH
OW
ER
 H
AR
DW
AR
E C
OL
LE
CT
IO
N
GLASS CONNECTORS
SSSFGC135S  •  Glass to Glass 135˚
euroeac.com
SSSFGCI90  •  Glass to Glass 90˚  •  Inside Fit
SSSFGC90S  •  Glass to Glass 90˚
51
(2
1/6
4")

47 (1 55/64")
4.2 (11/64")
21 (53/64")
WALL
32
 (1
17/
64
")
47 (1 55/64")
4.2 (11/64")
12.5 (1/2")
21 (53/64")
WALL WALL
WALL
SSSFSOG180  •  Glass to Glass 180˚  •  Includes 1 Phillips screw and drywall sleeve
11 (7/16")
19 (3/4")50 (1 31/32")
25
 (6
3/
64
")
SSSFSOG90  •  Glass to Glass 90˚
50.8 (2")
21
(53
/6

Diagrams, cut-outs, and more
details are available on our website
euroeac.com.
Available in:
Matte Black (B),
Brushed Nickel (BN),
Chrome Polished (CP).
D-TYPE PULL HANDLES
GLASS THICKNESS: 6 - 12mm  •  HOLE DIAMETER: 12mm  •  Includes metal washers
A
62 (2 7/16")
Ø19 (3/4")
ROUND	 A
SSSFDHD6	 152 (6")
SSSFDHD8	 203 (8")
SSSFDHD12	 305 (12")
SSSFDHD18	 457 (18")
SSSFDHD24	 610 (24")
SQUARE	 A
SSSFDHSQD6	 152 (6")
SSSFDHSQD8	 203 (8")
SSSFDHXD12	 305 (12")
SSSFDHXD18	 457 (18")
SSSFDHXD24	 610 (24")
MITERED	 A
SSSFDHDM6	 152 (6")
SSSFDHDM8	 203 (8")
SSSFDHDM12	 305 (12")
SSSFDHDM18	 457 (18")
SSSFDHDM24	 610 (24")
A
60 (2 23/64")
13 x 25
(33/64” x 63/64”)
25 x 25
(63/64” x 63/64”)
A
63 (2 31/64")
Ø19 (3/4")
21
LADDER TYPE PULL HANDLES
GLASS THICKNESS: 6 - 12mm  •  HOLE DIAMETER: 12mm  •  Includes metal washers
ROUND	 A	 B
SSSFDHL8	 203 (8")	 305 (12")
SSSFDHL12	 305 (12")	 457 (18")
SSSFDHL18	 457 (18")	 610 (24")
A B
64 (2 33/64")
Ø19 (3/4")
SQUARE	 A	 B
SSSFDHSQ8	 152 (6")	 203 (8")
SSSFDHSQ12	 254 (10")	 305 (12")
A B
60 (2 23/64")
22
EA

AR
E C
OL
LE
CT
IO
N
HANDLES, KNOBS & HANGERS
19 x 19
(3/4” x 3/4”)
13 x 25
(33/64” x 63/64”)
DUAL-SIDED TOWEL BAR PULL HANDLES
GLASS THICKNESS: 6 - 12mm  •  HOLE DIAMETER: 12mm  •  Includes metal washers
ROUND	 A
SSSFTB6X18  •  6" Pull Handle with 18" Towel Bar	 152 (6")
SSSFTB8X18  •  8" Pull Handle with 18" Towel Bar	 203 (8")
SQUARE
SSSFTBSQ  •  8" Pull Handle with 16" Towel Bar
MITERED
SSSFTBMT  •  6" Pull Handle with 18" Towel Bar

DW
AR
E C
OL
LE
CT
IO
N
HANDLES, KNOBS & HANGERS
Metal washers not included
19 x 19
(3/4” x 3/4”)
SINGLE-SIDED TOWEL BAR PULL HANDLES
GLASS THICKNESS: 6 - 12mm  •  HOLE DIAMETER: 12mm  •  Includes metal washers
ROUND	 A
SSSFTB12R	 305 (12")
SSSFTB18R	 457 (18")
SSSFTB24R	 610 (24")
SQUARE	 A
SSSFTB12S	 305 (12")
SSSFTB18S	 457 (18")
SSSFTB24S	 610 (24")
MITERED	 A
SSSFTB12M	 305 (12")
SSSFTB18M	 457 (18")
SSSFTB24M	 610 (24")
A
Ø19 (3/4") 60
 (2
 23